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U-19 Championship
2019/20 7th round, Match #42

Friday, 27.09.2019, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
22 Skorko Danil
4 Bilovar Kristian
13 Zabarnyi Illia
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
21 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
3 Okoro Joseph
11 Shulianskyi Artem
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
17 Mashchenko Danyl
6 Bodnia Roman
23 Yarosh Mykola
18 Isadchenko Nikita
9 Riazantsev Yevhenii
20 Zdyrko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Barasiuk Sviatoslav
18 Feniuk Oleh
3 Hrytsiuk Ihor
4 Poliuha Vitalii
6 Krystin Vladyslav
5 Kuzniechikov Vladyslav
7 Yanchuk Dmytro
13 Myroniuk Mykola (C)
16 Krystin Stanislav
15 Pasichniak Vasyl
11 Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
9 Popov Maksym
10 Telikhovskyi Illia
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Kobzar Bohdan
14 Volkov Danyil
2 Mykhalchuk Dmytro

Coach
Mostovyi Ruslan

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 7th round, Match #42
Friday, 27.09.2019, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
23' 4 Poliuha Vitalii

30' 6 Krystin Vladyslav

7 Vanat Vladyslav 33'

5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 39'

3 Okoro Joseph 49'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 54'

55' 4 Poliuha Vitalii
8 Sasovskyi Maksym

55' 6 Krystin Vladyslav
2 Mykhalchuk Dmytro

62' 11 Kukharevych Mykola
17 Kobzar Bohdan

8 Yefimenko Dmytro
18 Isadchenko Nikita 63'

64' 1 Barasiuk Sviatoslav

65' 2 Mykhalchuk Dmytro

71' 15 Pasichniak Vasyl
9 Popov Maksym

7 Vanat Vladyslav 74'

74' 3 Hrytsiuk Ihor

5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
23 Yarosh Mykola 77'

77' 16 Krystin Stanislav
14 Volkov Danyil

11 Shulianskyi Artem
17 Mashchenko Danyl 79'

7 Vanat Vladyslav
20 Zdyrko Volodymyr 79'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii
6 Bodnia Roman 81'

84' 3 Hrytsiuk Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


